PI
Designed by Tasarımcı
Tristan Lohner
The Pi collection is a reflection on the different structural and graphic possibilities of the
legendary Pi symbol. It adapts to the office environment with its basic geometric shapes.
Since it is free-standing on the table; Pi Screen offers the freedom to be used as a front, side,
and middle divider.
Pi koleksiyonu, efsanevi Pi sembolünün farklı yapısal ve grafik olasılıklarının bir yansımasıdır.

3
A0808NK
TYPE CODE TİP KODU
single desk / 800 mm table depth / 800 mm table lenght /desktop grommet
tekli masa / 800 mm masa derinliği / 800 mm masa uzunluğu / kablo kapağı
single desk
tekli masa
double desk
çift masa
seminar desk
seminer masası
quad desk
dörtlü masa
meeting desk
toplantı masası
pi bar table
pi bar masası
PRODUCT TYPE TİP KODU
A0808NK
A
G
S
L
TM
PBM
A0808NK
TABLE DEPTH MASA DERİNLİĞİ
07
08
16
690 mm
800 mm
1600 mm
TABLE LENGHT MASA UZUNLUĞU
A0808NK
08
10
12
14
16
18
22
24
296
316
336
356
376
800 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm
2200 mm
2400 mm
2960 mm
3160 mm
3360 mm
3560 mm
3760 mm
SPECIAL FEATURE ÖZEL ÖZELLİKLER
A0808NK
NK desktop grommet
kablo kapağı
PRODUCT GROUPS ÜRÜN GRUPLARI
Bar Table:
Bar Masası:
PI S1 PBM0716
Meeting Desk:
Toplantı Masası:
PI S1 TM296
Screen: